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PRESENTING SPONSOR 

The Cayman Islands Department of Tourism 

www.caymanislands.ky 

www.caymanvows.ky 
@caymanvows 

@cayman_islands

PATTERN + ICON DESIGN 

LuGGAGE TAGS, DOOR HANGERS, PILLOw COvERS 

AKS Studios 
Heather Arak-Kanofsky • akstudio@erols.com

www.akstudio.com

CATAMARAN SAIL 

Red Sail Sports 
Group Sales :: Kristin Burak • kburak@redsailcayman.com

www.redsailcayman.com

LETTERPRESS PRINTING 

Two Paper Dolls 
Vanessa Kreckel • vanessa@twopaperdolls.com

www.twopaperdolls.com

ITINERARIES, NAME CARDS, FOLDERS + wATERCOLOR

Momental Designs 
Kristy Rice • kristyrice@momentaldesigns.com

www.momentaldesigns.com

SPECIALTY PAPERS + CuSTOM FOLDERS 

Envelopments 
Deborah Hefter • deborah@envelopments.com

www.envelopments.com

ENGAGE!11 SAME DAY HIGHLIGHT FILMS 

Elysium Productions 
Julie Hill • julie@elysiumproductions.com

www.elysiumproductions.com

CAYMAN ISLANDS wEDDING PROMOTIONAL FILM 

Cloud Nine Creative 
Bruce Patterson • bruce@cloudninecreative.com

www.cloudninecreative.com

DESIGN/DÉCOR/STAGING + FLORALS 

Celebrations Ltd. 
Jo-Anne Brown • joanne_brown@celebrationsltd.
com 

www.celebrationsltd.com

HOST RESORT 

The Ritz-Carlton, Grand Cayman 
PR :: Melissa Ladley • mladley@ritzcarlton.com
Sales :: Jamie Moench • jmoench@ritzcarlton.com

www.ritzcarlton.com/grandcayman

OvERALL GRAPHIC DESIGN + BRANDING 

Trisha Hay Design 
Trisha Hay • trisha@trishahay.com

www.trishahay.com

OFFICIAL wEBSITE 

C H A R I O T 
Trisha Hay | Ben Child 

www.wearechariot.com

CARGO SHIPMENTS + SPECIAL AIRFARE 

Cayman Airways 

www.caymanairways.com

CuSTOM LINEN 

nuage designs 
Pablo Oliveira • pablo@nuagedesigns.com

www.nuagedesigns.com

GIFTING + BRANDING ELEMENTS 

Gifts for the Good Life 
Heather Arak-Karofsky • akstudio@erols.com
Susan Turnock • susan.arak@verizon.net

www.giftsforthegoodlife.com
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CuSTOM ENGAGE! SONG 

Noteworthy Songs/Andy Kushner Entertainment 
Andy Kushner • andy@andykushner.com

www.noteworthysongs.com 

www.andykushner.com

GALA DJ 

DJ Craig 
One World • oneworld_onemusic@hotmail.com

SPECIALTY TENTING 

Raj Tents 
Dominic Mitchell • dominic@rajtents.com

www.rajtents.com

DINE AROuNDS + SHOPPING EXCuRSIONS 

Camana Bay 

www.camanabay.com

GIFTING SuPPORT 

TullaBelles 
Cindy Folak • cindy@tullabelles.com

www.tullabelles.com

ACCOMMODATIONS + PRIvATE CABANA 

Caribbean Club 
Danielle Wolfe • danielle@caribclub.com

www.caribclub.com 

www.caribbeanclubweddings.com

wELCOME BEACH PARTY CuSTOM FANS 

Say Cheese! Paper Props 
Carla David • carla@carladaviddesign.com

www.saycheesepaperprops.com

wELCOME BEACH PARTY ENTERTAINMENT 

Swanky Kitchen Band 

Samuel Rose • swankykitchenband@hotmail.com

PHOTOGRAPHY

Rebecca Davidson Photography 
Rebecca Davidson • rebecca@picturethis.ky

www.rebeccadavidson.com

David wolfe Photography 
David Wolfe • david@davidwolfephotography.com

www.davidwolfephotography.com

Better Angle Photography 
Melissa Wolfe • info@betterangle.com

www.betterangle.com

Aaron Rebarchek Photography 
Aaron Rebarchek • aaron@picturethis.ky

www.aaronrebarchek.com

DvB Photography 
Donna Von Bruening • donna@dvbphoto.com

www.dvbphoto.com

HAIR + MAKEuP 

RAIN Salon 
Sean Leech • shawnleech@aol.com

GIFT BAG 

OPI 

www.opi.com

Checkerboard 
Micah Chase • micah@checkernet.com

www.checkernet.com

Style Me Pretty for william Arthur 

www.williamarthur.com/shop/style-me-pretty

Sole Mates 

www.thesolemates.com
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INSTAX MINI CAMERAS 

Fujifilm North America Corporation 
Brandon Remler • bremler@fujifilm.com

www.fujifilmusa.com

CuSTOM ROOM KEYS 

Convention Plus 
Dave Lehman • dlehman@conventionplus.com

www.customroomkeys.com 

www.keysforweddingplanners.com

CuSTOM uSB DRIvES + PENS 

Axis Promotions 
Lauren Laschewer • lauren@axispromo.com

www.axispromo.com

GALA LIGHTING 

INTECH Lighting + Sound 
intecky@candw.ky

OFFICIAL RuM 

Seven Fathoms Rum 
Walker Romanica • Owner / Distiller
wromanica@sevenfathomsrum.com 

www.sevenfathomsrum.com

ALCOHOLIC BEvERAGE DISTRIBuTOR 

Cayman Distributors 
Louis Payne • LPayne@cdg.ky

www.cdg.ky

DINE AROuND LOCATIONS

Luca

www.luca.ky

Abacus 

www.abacus.ky

Blue 

www.ritzcarlton.com/grandcayman

Seven 

www.ritzcarlton.com/grandcayman

Ortanique 

www.cindyhutsoncuisine.com

Michaels Genuine 

www.michaelsgenuine.com

Osetra Bay 

www.osetrabay.com

Cracked Conch 

www.crackedconch.com.ky

Grand Old House 

www.grandoldhouse.com

Brasserie 

www.brasseriecayman.com

Tiki Beach 

www.facebook.com/TikiBeachGCM

Hemingways

www.grand-cayman-beach-suites.com

Karoo 

www.karoo.ky


